
2.a CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
4x25 STILE MISTO 

  SOCIETA' CORSIA TEMPO OGGI 
1 AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 3   1'27"18
2 SPOERT MANAGEMENT 4   1'27"90
3 ALBATROS LUMEZZANE 1   1'45"65
4 VEROLANUOTO 2   2'09"23
     
     

2.a CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
4x50 STILE MISTO 

  SOCIETA' CORSIA TEMPO OGGI 
1 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 6   3'17"03
 
 

2.o CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
25 METRI DORSO FEMMINILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 2001 MORRA VALENTINA BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'50"00 0'35"07 
2 2000 CASTIGNOLA GIORGIA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'29"60 0'27"77 
3 2000 ACCARDI SILVIA REZZATO NUOTO 0'29"30 0'29"37 
4 2000 PARZANI FRANCESCA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'31"39 0'30"53" 
5 2000 PEZZETTI LARA SPORT MANAGEMENT  0'33"00 0'31"10 
6 2000 CASTEGNATI LARA REZZATO NUOTO 0'31"50 0'31"85 
7 2000 PICCOLO MARTINA ALBATROS A.S.D. 0'28" 0'31"88 
8 2000 BACCOLO SARA CANOTTIERI GARDA 0'40"00 0'35"81 
9 2000 DE FRANCESCO CAROL BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'36"40 0'39"99 

10 2000 COTTI PICCINELLI ELISA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'50" 0'41"29 
11 2000 LANZILLOTTO CAMILLA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'59" 0'42"36 
12 1999 PODAVINI ELEONORA SPORT MANAGEMENT  0'27"00 0'24"96 
13 1999 SPALENZA MARTINA ALBATROS A.S.D. 0'28" 0'25"00 
14 1999 SOLDATI RITA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'28"50 0'25"54 
15 1999 BRAGA SIMONA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'26"80 0'26"00 
16 1999 BONTEMPI MARTINA CANOTTIERI GARDA 0'30"50 0'26"00 
17 1999 TOMASI ARIANNA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'30"00 0'26"02 
18 1999 BOTTI ELISA ALBATROS A.S.D. 0'27" 0'27"03 
19 1999 GIORDANO PAOLA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'28"57 0'27"48 
20 1999 CAPRETTI ISABEL SPORT MANAGEMENT  0'29"00 0'28"73 
21 1999 CARBONINI ISABEL AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'29"00 0'30"16 
22 1999 RAFFAELE GIORGIA BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'36"50 0'30"42 
23 1999 TOBANELLI FEDERICA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'33" 0'30"53 
24 1999 ALBERTI CHIARA SPORTING CLUB SONCINO ST 0'30"60 
25 1999 CIRCOSTA SIMONA ALBATROS A.S.D. 0'34" 0'31"82 
26 1999 SILLA LAURA VEROLANUOTO 0'40" 0'31"89 
27 1999 BALDESSARI ELISA CANOTTIERI GARDA 0'29"50 0'32"26 
28 1999 LANGELLA ERIKA BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'35"47 0'32"91 
29 1999 DOMENIGHINI NADIA ALBATROS A.S.D. 0'37" 0'33"71 
30 1999 CHIARINI MIRIAM CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'35" 0'34"09 
31 1999 VIAZZO GIOVANNA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'33" 0'35"07 
32 1999 JANE ELISA CANOTTIERI GARDA 0'44"00 0'35"60 



33 1999 BENDOTTI MARTINA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'38" 0'35"69 
34 1999 BOMBARDIERI NATASHA CANOTTIERI GARDA 0'38"80 0'36"68 
35 1999 POZZALI MARTINA REZZATO NUOTO 0'34"50 0'37"49 
36 1999 FRACCAROLI VALENTINA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'31"   
37 1999 TONOLINI ROSITA AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 0'35"00   
38 1999 LEONESIO MARTA CANOTTIERI GARDA 0'35"80   
 
 

2.o CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
50 METRI DORSO FEMMINILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 1998 SBALZER ANNA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'59"10 0'1"00 
2 1998 BUTTURINI MARCELLA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'52"07 0'53"02 
3 1998 RODELLA SARA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'55"00 0'54"97 
4 1998 PATELLI CHIARA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'59"00 0'55"56 
5 1998 BROCCHI GLORIA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'57"80 0'56"24 
6 1998 MOLINARI JESSICA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'58"00 0'56"74 
7 1998 MONTANARI ILARIA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO 0'57"90 0'56"94 
8 1998 BRIGNANI SVEVA BLUSPORT GHEDI 1'08"00 0'59"37 
9 1998 CAIOLA MICHELA AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 1'10"00 0'59"60 

10 1998 BARONI ALESSIA AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 1'05"00 0'59"90 
11 1998 ANSALDI CRISTINA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'59"29 0'66"00 
12 1998 TRENTINI GESSICA BLUSPORT GHEDI 1'02"00 1'02"45 
13 1998 BONETTI GIULIA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 1'15"00 1'04"66 
14 1998 BOTTICINI SARA AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 1'15"00 1'09"60 
15 1998 REZZOLA FRANCESCA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 1'00"00   
16 1997 BORTOLOTTI FEDERICA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'57"00 0'51"78 
17 1997 PEGURRI SILVIA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'57"00 0'55"04 
18 1997 FERRATI ELISA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'59"00 0'57"91 
19 1997 BERARDI NOEMI BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'59"03 0'57"93 
20 1997 CAPONATI MATILDE SPORT MANAGEMENT 1'01"00 1'00"00 
21 1997 MORESCHI SUSY G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 1'00"00 1'00"21 
22 1997 BONAFEDE MARTINA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'55"00 1'03"35 
23 1997 GAMBARIN FRANCESCA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 1'08"00 1'10"00 
 
 

2.o CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
25 METRI STILE FEMMINILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 2000 ACCARDI SILVIA REZZATO NUOTO 0'25"00 0'25"27 
2 2000 PARZANI FRANCESCA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'28"76 0'26"00 
3 2000 PEZZETTI LARA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'37"00 0'32"54 
4 2000 CASTEGNATI LARA REZZATO NUOTO 0'32"30 0'33"84 
5 2000 COTTI PICCINELLI ELISA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'50"00 0'37"00 
6 2000 MANENTI BENEDETTA VEROLANUOTO 0'40"00 0'43"23 
7 2000 FRANCESCHINI CHIARA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'39"00   
8 1999 SCARONI MICHELA REZZATO NUOTO 0'19"30 0'20"00 
9 1999 GIORDANO PAOLA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'28"00 0'22"95 

10 1999 TOMASI ARIANNA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'25''00 0'24"49 
11 1999 CAPRETTI ISABEL SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'26"00 0'25"58 
12 1999 POZZALI MARTINA REZZATO NUOTO 0'27"50 0'28"25 
13 1999 BERTONI VIRGINIA VEROLANUOTO 0'40"00 0'28"25 



14 1999 TOBANELLI FEDERICA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'37"00 0'28"50 
15 1999 PODAVINI ELEONORA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'29"00 0'28"75 
16 1999 BRAGA SIMONA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'34"50 0'32"07 
17 1999 VIAZZO GIOVANNA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'31"00 0'39"76 
 
 

2.o CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
50 METRI STILE FEMMINILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 1998 JANSZEN ALICE SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. 0'46"00 0'43"32
2 1998 MERLINI GIULIA SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. 0'49"00 0'46"18
3 1998 BUTTURINI MARCELLA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'52"00 0'51"41
4 1998 PATELLI CHIARA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'54"00 0'51"60
5 1998 BROCCHI GLORIA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'56"70 0'51"99
6 1998 FERRI IRENE SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. 0'49"00 0'53"56
7 1998 MONTANARI ILARIA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'56"00 0'53"91
8 1998 MOLINARI JESSICA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'57"00 0'55"50
9 1998 SBALZER ANNA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 1'03"10 0'55"70

10 1998 ANSALDI CRISTINA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 1'13"00 1'00"82
11 1998 BARONI ALESSIA AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 1'05"00 1'00"90
12 1998 CABRA SARA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 1'04"00 1'02"43
13 1998 CAIOLA MICHELA AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 1'09"00 1'05"54
14 1998 TRENTINI GESSICA BLUSPORT GHEDI 1'09"00 1'06"04
15 1998 BRIGNANI SVEVA BLUSPORT GHEDI 1'04"00 1'07"10
16 1998 REZZOLA FRANCESCA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 1'03"00   
17 1997 SQUASSINA CAMILLA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'43"00 0'40"12
18 1997 COCCHI SILVIA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'55"00 0'46"22
19 1997 ZANETTI LAURA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'53"00 0'46"39
20 1997 BORTOLOTTI FEDERICA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'50"00 0'48"63
21 1997 FERRARI ELISA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'53"00 0'50"91
22 1997 SALVI SERENA SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. 0'55"00 0'51"15
23 1997 BONAFEDE MARTINA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'53"00 0'52"25
24 1997 VEZZOLI BENEDETTA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'58"42 0'55"69
25 1997 BERARDI NOEMI BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'59"34 0'58"64
26 1997 PEGURRI SILVIA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 1'05"00 1'00"04
27 1997 CAPONATI MATILDE SPORT MANAGEMENT 1'07"00 1'03"24
28 1996 RUGGERI MICHELLE G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'44''00 0'41"23
29 1996 PROVENZANI LAURA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'44"00 0'41"77
30 1996 BIANCHI VALENTINA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'48''00 0'46"56
31 1996 FRANCESCHINI ALICE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'50"00   
32 1995 BORTOLOTTI PATRIZIA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'45"00 0'41"25

      

2.o CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
25 METRI RANA FEMMINILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 1999 SCARONI MICHELA REZZATO NUOTO 0'26"20 0'26"54
2 1999 CARBONINI ISABEL AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'31"10 0'29"24
3 1999 SOLDATI RITA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'28"60 0'31"00
4 1999 BALDESSARI ELISA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'41"00 0'35"75
5 1999 BONTEMPI MARTINA CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'41"00 0'36"29
6 1999 BENDOTTI MARTINA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'37"00 0'38"26
7 1999 FRACCAROLI VALENTINA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'33"00   



2.a CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
50 METRI RANA FEMMINILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 1998 RODELLA SARA CENTRO FIN DESENZANO 1'10"00 1'00"20 
2 1998 ROCCHETTA BEATRICE SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 1'08"00 1'04"74 
3 1998 BONETTI GIULIA G.A.M.TEAM S.R.L. 1'08"00 1'12"51 
4 1997 ZANETTI LAURA SPORT MANAGEMENT 1'01"00 0'55"59 
5 1997 SQUASSINA CAMILLA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'59"00 0'57"43 
6 1997 COCCHI SILVIA G.A.M.TEAM S.R.L. 1'00"00 0'58"88 
7 1997 MORESCHI SUSY G.A.M.TEAM S.R.L. 1'00"00 1'03"00 
8 1997 VEZZOLI BENEDETTA G.A.M.TEAM S.R.L. 1'15"00 1'16"29 
 
 
 

2.a CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
25 METRI DORSO MASCHILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 2000 LAMBERTI MICHELE G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'24"70 0'22"83
2 2000 VEZZOLA MATTEO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'29"00 0'27"11
3 2000 CAPONATI GIORGIO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'35"00 0'27"59
4 2000 PINI RICCARDO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'30"00 0'28"90
5 2000 MALTAURO BRANDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'40"00 0'29"82
6 2000 ZANETTI PIERGIUSEPPE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'33"00 0'31"25
7 2000 PALERMO IVANO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'33"00 0'31"61
8 2000 FRERI GEREMIA REZZATO NUOTO 0'36"50 0'32"00
9 2000 VERGANI MICHELE BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'35"00 0'34"54

10 2000 SORRENTINO IGNAZIO REZZATO NUOTO 0'36"00 0'35"20
11 2000 BONERA NICOLAS CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'55"00 0'35"20
12 2000 CODENOTTI NICCOLO' CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'58"00 0'42"44
13 2000 SIGNORINI STEFANO AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 1'00"00 0'44"58
14 2000 MORA MATTEO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'56"00 0'47"71
15 2000 ANDRELLO DAVIDE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'45"00 0'49"00
16 2000 DI LORETO DANIELE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'34"00   
17 1999 PREDERI SIMONI AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'22"70 0'22"21
18 1999 TURINI PAOLO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'25"00 0'23"63
19 1999 FRERI GIACOMO REZZATO NUOTO 0'27"50 0'24"74
20 1999 DOLCI PIETRO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'27"50 0'24"74
21 1999 MOTTA DAVIDE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'30"00 0'25"07
22 1999 FERRANDI LUCA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'29"60 0'25"99
23 1999 CODIGNOLA DAVIDE REZZATO NUOTO 0'28"50 0'26"01
24 1999 GRASSI MARCO REZZATO NUOTO 0'33"10 0'26"04
25 1999 RIZZI ENRICO REZZATO NUOTO 0'28"00 0'26"13
26 1999 GORNI THOMAS REZZATO NUOTO 0'25"50 0'27"16
27 1999 DADA LUCA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'27"10 0'27"58
28 1999 BRAGA FEDERICO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'27"00 0'27"70
29 1999 MARCELLI MATTIA REZZATO NUOTO 0'30"00 0'28"14
30 1999 PERINI MARCO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'31"00 0'28"85
31 1999 MORI RICCARDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'27"00 0'28"91
32 1999 CARILLI TOMMASO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'30"50 0'29"00
33 1999 CAVALLERI MARCO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'32"00 0'29"56
34 1999 QUAGGIOTTI ROBERTO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'32"00 0'29"76
35 1999 MARCOLINI ANDREA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'33"00 0'30"27



36 1999 NICOLINI MATTEO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'39"00 0'30"83
37 1999 GUIDI MATTEO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'34"00 0'30"88
38 1999 LIRLI MARCO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'32"00 0'31"82
39 1999 DACOSI MATTEO ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'43"00 0'34"03
40 1999 PELLIZARI NICOLA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'38"00 0'34"71
41 1999 DACOSI LUCA ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'47"00 0'40"29
42 1999 PLUDE GABRIELE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'34"00   
43 1999 MELONI SIMONE G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'37"54   
44 1998 CLAUDIO ALESSANDRO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'23"90 0'20"03
45 1998 CHIARI DIEGO SPORT MANAGEMENT S.T. 0'20"15
46 1998 LICURSI GIANLUCA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'22"30 0'21"87
47 1998 BARATTA EDOARDO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'23"09 0'22"06
48 1998 BORMANIERI LORENZO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'25"26 0'22"06
49 1998 FACCHI BRYAN SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. 0'25"00 0'22"24
50 1998 SBALZER PAOLO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'24"30 0'22"29
51 1998 MERIGO STEFANO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'25"21 0'23"43
52 1998 PANNI RICCARDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'30"00 0'23"68
53 1998 MARCONI ALESSANDRO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'26"00 0'23"70
54 1998 BRESCIANI MICHELE CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'26"00 0'23"79
55 1998 RAMPINI GIORGIO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'23"10 0'24"07
56 1998 MONTINARO MARCO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'24"32 0'24"19
57 1998 FEDRIGOLLI GIACOMO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'28"00 0'24"65
58 1998 CASALI GUGLIELMO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'25"25 0'24"72
59 1998 PAROLINI MATTEO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'35"00 0'25"03
60 1998 DAL RE FRANCESCO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'28"09 0'25"19
61 1998 PROTA MATTEW CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'29"00 0'25"69
62 1998 SPADARI SAMUELE SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. S.T. 0'26"33
63 1998 NODARI MARCO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'27"00 0'26"65
64 1998 PROVENZANI CARLO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'27"00 0'26"75
65 1998 CASTELLETTI LORENZO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'28"49 0'27"43
66 1998 MIGLIORATI TOMMASO REZZATO NUOTO 0'31"50 0'27"76
67 1998 DEL RE FRANCESCO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'26"00 0'28"47
68 1998 ALBERTINI AMTTEO ALBATROS a.s.d. 0'28"00 0'28"69
69 1998 MANENTI GIOVANNI VEROLANUOTO 0'35"00 0'30"00
70 1998 GHIDONI GABRIELE AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 0'35"00 0'30"07
71 1998 VEZZOLA VALERIO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'34"00 0'30"31
72 1998 MACCARINELLI LEONARDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'35"00 0'31"78
73 1998 GATTA LORENZO BLUSPORT GHEDI S.T. 0'32"20
74 1998 TRECCANI GIUSEPPE SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. S.T. 0'32"41
75 1998 RAZIO ANDREA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'36"35 0'32"78
76 1998 RAGNOLI MATTIA CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'40"00 0'34"76
77 1998 ABBRACCHIO BRUNO VEROLANUOTO 0'35"00 0'37"70
78 1998 SALA MANUEL CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'59"00 0'38"01
79 1998 DATTERI GABRIELE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'58"00 0'40"17
80 1998 RONCONI ALESSANDRO AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 0'37"00   
 
 
 

50 METRI DORSO MASCHILE 
  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 1997 PARZANI ANDREA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'53"80 0'53"81 
2 1997 PASQUALINI ALESSANDRO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'56"00 0'53"99 



3 1997 TUCCI FEDERICO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'53"63 0'56"16 
4 1997 GUGLIELMONI FABRIZIO  G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'59"61 1'01"00 
5 1997 SALA SIMONE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 1'00"00   
6 1996 BONAGLIA MATTEO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'52"59 0'49"46 
7 1996 BONORI DANIELE CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 1'03"00 0'58"32 
 
 

2.a CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
25 METRI STILE MASCHILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 2000 LAMBERTI MICHELE G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'23"41 0'22"28
2 2000 VEZZOLA MATTEO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'26"50 0'25"82
3 2000 ZANETTI PIERGIUSEPPE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'25"00 0'26"31
4 2000 CAPONATI GIORGIO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'35"00 0'26"84
5 2000 PINI RICCARDO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'27"10 0'27"40
6 2000 MALTAURO BRANDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'40"00 0'27"59
7 2000 FRERI GEREMIA REZZATO NUOTO 0'35"00 0'30"66
8 2000 SIGNORINI STEFANO AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 0'50"00 0'40"40
9 2000 SORRENTINO IGNAZIO REZZATO NUOTO 0'35"50 0'42"22

10 2000 DI LORETO DANIELE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'34"00   
11 1999 PREDERI SIMONE AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'18"60 0'18"20
12 1999 LAMBERTI MATTEO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'19"50 0'19"20
13 1999 LEUCA DAVIDE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'23"00 0'19"40
14 1999 TURINI PAOLO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'20"00 0'19"76
15 1999 BARGAGLI MICHELE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'21"00 0'20"34
16 1999 TISI FEDERICO REZZATO NUOTO 0'19"50 0'20"70
17 1999 CARILLI TOMMASO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'27"90 0'21"02
18 1999 MARCELLI MATTIA REZZATO NUOTO 0'21"10 0'22"33
19 1999 RIZZI ENRICO REZZATO NUOTO 0'24"50 0'23"24
20 1999 CODIGNOLA DAVIDE REZZATO NUOTO 0'24"00 0'23"69
21 1999 MORI RICCARDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'29"00 0'24"39
22 1999 MOTTA DAVIDE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'21"00 0'24"73
23 1999 FRERI GIACOMO REZZATO NUOTO 0'25"40 0'25"20
24 1999 FONTANELLA DANIELE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'26"00 0'25"28
25 1999 RIZZO DAVIDE REZZATO NUOTO 0'27"50 0'26"73
26 1999 NIBOLI FEDERICO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'27"50 0'26"76
27 1999 FERRANDI LUCA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'26"40 0'26"82
28 1999 PALERMO ALESSANDRO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'24"00 0'26"86
29 1999 DADA LUCA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'27"80 0'27"86
30 1999 BRAGA FEDERICO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'28"00 0'29"93
31 1999 GUIDI MATTEO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'30"00 0'30"70
32 1999 MARCOLINI ANDREA SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'35"00 0'32"85
33 1999 ROSSI MASSIMO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'25"00   
34 1999 GRASSI MARCO REZZATO NUOTO 0'28"50   
35 1999 MELONI SIMONE G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'30"00   
36 1998 LICURSI GIANLUCA AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'18"01 0'18"20
37 1998 GERVASIO PASQUALE BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'19"46 0'18"83
38 1998 COZLAC ALESSIO REZZATO NUOTO 0'20"20 0'19"18
39 1998 CHIARI DIEGO SPORT MANAGEMENT S.T. 0'19"72
40 1998 MERIGO STEFANO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'19"14 0'19"80
41 1998 ZANETTI DAVIDE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'21"00 0'20"19
42 1998 COGGI MIRKO AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 0'25"00 0'20"20
43 1998 SBALZER PAOLO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'24"30 0'21"25



44 1998 GORNI THOMAS REZZATO NUOTO 0'21"50 0'22"06
46 1998 MONTINARO MARCO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'22"40 0'22"06
47 1998 BARATTA EDOARDO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'22"14 0'22"60
48 1998 MARCONI ALESSANDRO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'24"30 0'22"95
49 1998 FEDRIGOLLI GIACOMO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'27"00 0'22"96
50 1998 BORMANIERI LORENZO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'24"04 0'23"00
51 1998 CASTELLETTI LORENZO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'26"00 0'23"00
52 1998 LODA SIMONE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'26"00 0'23"36
53 1998 DAL RE FRANCESCO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'22"05 0'23"41
54 1998 NODARI MARCO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'26"50 0'23"70
55 1998 FORTI FRANCESCO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'25"12 0'23"92
56 1998 CASALI GUGLIELMO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'25"57 0'24"32
57 1998 PROVENZANI CARLO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'27"00 0'24"40
58 1998 PROTA MATTEO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'28"00 0'24"70
59 1998 PAROLINI MATTEO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'27"00 0'25"09
60 1998 BOTTURI ANDREA SONCINO SPORTING CLUB S.R.L. S.T. 0'25"22
61 1998 BRESCIANI MICHELE CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'23"50 0'25"35
62 1998 MACCARINELLI LEONARDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'37"00 0'25"85
63 1998 VEZZOLA VALERIO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'25"50 0'25"94
64 1998 MIGLIORATI TOMMASO REZZATO NUOTO 0'27"00 0'26"00
65 1998 PANNI RICCARDO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'28"00 0'26"05
66 1998 RAZIO ANDREA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'35"00 0'31"86
67 1998 DURETTO ALESSANDRO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'21"00   
 
 
 
ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 

1997 CATTANE FEDERICO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'44''00 0'40"60 

1997 COLOMBO FRANCESCO 
SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 
S.RL. 0'48"00 0'41"00 

1997 MELZANI AARON CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'44"50 0'43"69 

1997 
PASQUALINI 
ALESSANDRO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'49"00 0'49"05 

1997 PARZANI ANDREA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'51"50 0'49"97 
1997 BENEDETTI MATTIA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'53"53 0'50"51 
1997 TUCCI FEDERICO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 1'00"00 0'57"38 

1997 
GUGLIELMONI 
FABRIZIO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 1'05"00 1'03"03 

1997 SALA SIMONE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZSANO 0'56"00   
1996 BONETTI MANUEL ALBATROS A.S.D. 0'49"00 0'45"08 
1996 BONAGLIA MATTEO BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'50"19 0'47"59 
1996 PAMPOLINI ALESSIO AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 0'55"00 0'49"10 

1996 BOSIO DAVIDE 
SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 
S.RL. 0'58"00 0'53"48 

1996 ARCIUOLO GAETANO ALBATROS A.S.D. 1'05"00 0'59"56 
 
 

2.a CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
25 METRI RANA MASCHILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 1999 PERINI MARCO CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'31"00 0'26"89 
2 1999 PALERMO ALESSANDRO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'29"00 0'28"12 
3 1999 LAMBERTI MATTEO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'39"00 0'28"88 
4 1999 PLUDE GABRIELE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'34"00 0'30"43 



5 1999 NIBOLI FEDERICO CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'35"00 0'32"63 
6 1999 FONTANELLA DANIELE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'32"50 0'33"13 
7 1999 GRASSI MARCO REZZATO NUOTO 0'32"30 0'35"96 
8 1999 TISI FEDERICO REZZATO NUOTO 0'28"10 0'38"81 
9 1998 COGGI MIRKO AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE' 0'25"00 0'24"40 

10 1998 COZLAC ALESSIO REZZATO NUOTO 0'25"30 0'24"48 
11 1998 BUGATTI MARCO ALBATROS A.S.D. 0'25"00 0'24"78 
12 1998 ZANETTI DAVIDE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'29"00 0'25"97 
13 1998 CLAUDIO ALESSANDRO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'26"70 0'26"41 
14 1998 RAMPINI GIORGIO AQUASPORT BAGNOLO MELLA 0'25"50 0'26"58 
15 1998 LODA SIMONE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'33"00 0'31"00 
16 1998 FORTI FRANCESCO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'36"00 0'43"16 
17 1998 DURETTO ALESSANDRO SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'29"00   
       
      
 
ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 

1997 MELZANI AARON CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 0'59"60 0'57"34 
1997 BENEDETTI MATTIA G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 1'10"00 1'05"70 
1996 PAMPOLINI ALESSIO AQUASPORT BY TUATHA DE 0'57"00 0'56"73 

 
 

2.a CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA 
25 METRI FARFALLA MASCHILE 

  ANNO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO OGGI 
1 1999 BARGAGLI MICHELE SPORT MANAGEMENT 0'27"00 0'22"82 
2 1999 LEUCA DAVIDE CENTRO F.I.N. DESENZANO 0'37"50 0'32"11 
3 1998 GERVASIO PASQUALE BLUSPORT GHEDI 0'21"55 0'23"15 
4 1997 CATTANE FEDERICO G.A.M. TEAM S.R.L. 0'22''00 0'23"34 
 


